
FROM:
andy
PW INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS CO
7301 TELEGRAPH RD UNIT A

US 

(940) 595-9161

TRK#

DIMMED: 12 X 12 X 5 IN

REF: XSCX-241114-0241
INV: XSCX-241114-0241
PO: XSCX-241114-0241 DEPT: XSCX-241114-0241

MONTEBELLO CA 90640

SHIP DATE: 14NOV24
ACTWGT: 2.71 LB
CAD: 259167867/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Heather Price
Heather Price

296 S Fair Ave

(309) 310-9382
Elmhurst IL 60126 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
44

02
40

91
00

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

5/
58

2E
/C

6C
4

7799 4707 2120

     60126

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 7799 4707 2120


